TRAIL DE PECHARMANT
Samedi 15 janvier 2011
Nocturne 10 km
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Nom
DAJEAN
MARQUIS
PROUVOST
MONTAGUT
ROGNERUD
DELMARES
BLANCOT
DUBOIS
MAGOT
CORBIERE
CASASSUS
SUCHARAUD
DELORT
RAYMOND
PREVOT
GOUEDARD
PRINET
LE BAIL
BACHELET
LEBAS
DUTREUIL
ROCHER
ROCHE
POLET
ASSOGBA
SYRIANOS GOUzZY
ROULY
CADEAU
RICAUD
DEFFARGES
NEURY
PERIE
TARRADE
DABBADIE
JAMMES
GRATIAS
AUBLANC
JAMBOUE
TEYSSIER
DAJEAN
KOOB
ROUGEOT
HIVERS
SERE
BACHELET
POUPARD
MARCHAPT
BENGUEDDA
DUBOIS
HABOUZIK

Prénom
Robert
Patrice
Louis
Jesse
Frangois
David
Gilles
Jean Francois
Stéphane
Alexandre
Michel
Emmanuel
Jean Luc
Lionel
Frédéric
Cédric
Ariane
Sylvain
Bruno
Christophe
Ludovic
Laurent
Gilles
Frangois
Florent
Nicky
Jean Marc
Frédéric
Jacques
Christophe
Alexandre
Jean Luc
Mathieu
Frédéric
Lucas
Laurent
Edmé
Laurent
Pascal
Nathalie
Gabriel
Michel
Franck
Jacques
Valérie
Jean-Francois
Laure
Veronique
Clément
Philippe

temps

00:38:51
00:40:37
00:46:21
00:46:25
00:46:28
00:46:33
00:47:34
00:47:39
00:47:46
00:47:47
00:48:21
00:48:52
00:50:05
00:50:40
00:51:15
00:51:16
00:51:19
00:51:21
00:52:35
00:52:37
00:52:44
00:53:39
00:54:04
00:54:09
00:55:13
00:55:56
00:55:57
00:56:22
00:56:53
00:56:59
00:57:00
00:57:22
00:57:43
00:57:44
00:57:56
00:58:23
00:58:26
00:58:30
00:59:08
00:59:24
00:59:29
00:59:41
00:59:54
01:00:09
01:00:17
01:00:24
01:00:42
01:00:43
01:00:58
01:01:05

Sexe Cat.
V1
SE
CA
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
CA
V2
SE
V1
CA
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V3
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
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Club
N.L. 46
TEAM 12
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE

U.S. BERGERAC

PERIGUEUX RUNNING

ASPTT PERIGUEUX

STADE MONT DE MARSAN

LES RAPIDEAUX

uSB

N.L. 24

N.L. 24

N.L. 47

NL 24

N.L. 40

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
U.S. BERGERAC TRIATHLON
N.L. 24

N.L. 24

N.L. 24

N.L. 24

U.S. BERGERAC

U.S. BERGERAC

COC CHAMIERS

N.L. 24

USB

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
N.L. 24

N.L. 24

MAC 47

PERIGUEUX RUNNING

N.L 24

U.S. BERGERAC

N.L. 33

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
PERIGUEUX RUNNING

uSB

N.L. 46

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
N.L. 24

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
U.S. BERGERAC TRIATHLON
PASS RUNNING

PERIGUEUX RUNNING
PERIGUEUX RUNNING

N.L. 24

N.L. 24

La passion du running



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

MARY
MERLET
FAUP-MANDRAT
ARLEN
DELMARES
ROUSSARIE
DESFARGEAS
SMITH
CHAPDELAINE
BOURINET
BRU

LUCIANI LAILLOU
RABOUTOT
BAGNARIOL
RELLAND
BARRIERE
BATTUT
PRUNET
MARCHAPT
FAURE
PERRIN
STEPANOFF
GALLIEN
GALLIEN
VILLECHANOUX
CADEAU
TEYSSIER
LAFFARGUE
BLANC
FROIDEVAUX
cousy
RODRIGUEZ
PENE
ROGNERUD
FELIX
SALVAT
MESPLEDE
TREMOUILLE
PERDRIAU
LAOUILLAOU
PERDRIAU

Laurent
Thierry
Pascal
Stephane
Didier
Rémy
Fabrice
Ashley
Nathalie
Liliane
Francoise
Béatrice
Jacques
Jean Francois
Carole
Richard
Catherine
Cathy
Guyléne
Cathy
Sylvie
Karine
Sandrine
Thierry
Valerie
Laurence
Laurence
Christine
Gaelle
Christel
Audrey
Béatrice
Monique
Céline
Marie Héléne
Catherine
Mélanie
Claire
Muriel
Christel
Fabrice

01:01:18
01:01:23
01:01:27
01:02:27
01:02:45
01:03:00
01:03:49
01:03:50
01:05:18
01:05:29
01:05:31
01:05:36
01:05:42
01:07:10
01:07:13
01:07:33
01:07:40
01:07:43

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:17
:10:18
:10:41
:10:54
:10:55
:10:55
:10:56
:10:57
:10:57
:13:09
:13:10
:13:10
:13:11
:13:11
:15:26
:15:27
:15:28

01:20:46
01:20:47
01:21:44
01:25:36
01:25:37
01:26:53

VA1
VA1
SE
V1
V2
SE
V1
VA1
VA1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
VA1
V1
VA1
V1
VA1
SE
VA1
V1
VA1
SE
VA1
SE
VA1
V2
SE
SE
VA1
SE
SE
V1
V2
VA1

N.L. 24

PERIGUEUX RUNNING
N.L. 33

QUEYSSAC

N.L 24

N.L. 24

ESPACE AVENTURE 24
U.S. BERGERAC

N.L. 24

SPIRIDON 16

St NEXANS
PERIGUEUX RUNNING
N.L. 24

ESPACE AVENTURE 24
COURIR A AUDENGE
usSB

SATUC 31

U.S. BERGERAC
PERIGUEUX RUNNING
PERIGUEUX RUNNING
PERIGUEUX RUNNING
PERIGUEUX RUNNING
PERIGUEUX RUNNING
PERIGUEUX RUNNING
USB

usSB

USB

UsSB

U.S. BERGERAC

usSB

U.S. BERGERAC
ASPB JOGGING
COURIR A AUDENGE
Non licencié 24
PASS'RUNNING

N.L. 24

N.L 24

N.L 24

FRAISSE

N.L. 24

FRAISSE

La passion du running



